Discon-
tinued
UFO &
SumiMill
In
de
xa
bl

Multi-purpose Milling
Multi-application WaveMill
Applicable Insert: QPMT, QPET
WRCX Endmill - Weldon/Cylindrical Shank - INCH
Catalog
Number St
oc
k Dimensions (inch) Insert
Dia.
# of
Inserts
Ramp
Angle
Shank
StyleøD ød L l1 l2
WRCX31000EW ● 1.000 1.000 4.341 2.060 2.281 0.375 2 11°30’ Weldon
WRCX31000ELC ● 1.000 1.000 10.000 3.750 6.250 0.375 2 11°30’ Cylindrical
WRCX31250EW ● 1.250 1.250 4.341 2.060 2.281 0.375 3 7°30’ Weldon
WRCX31250ELC ● 1.250 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 0.375 3 7°30’ Cylindrical
WRCX31500EW ● 1.500 1.500 4.341 2.060 2.281 0.375 4 5°30’ Weldon
WRCX31500ELC ● 1.500 1.500 10.000 3.750 6.250 0.375 4 5°30’ Cylindrical
WRCX41250EW ● 1.250 1.250 4.341 2.060 2.281 0.500 2 18°30’ Weldon
WRCX41250ELC ● 1.250 1.250 10.000 3.750 6.250 0.500 2 18°30’ Cylindrical
WRCX41500EW ● 1.500 1.500 4.341 2.060 2.281 0.500 3 12°30’ Weldon
WRCX41500ELC ● 1.500 1.500 10.000 3.750 6.250 0.500 3 12°30’ Cylindrical
øD
L
l1 l2
ød
WRCX Shell Mill - INCH
Catalog
Number St
oc
k Dimensions (mm) Insert
Dia.
# of
Inserts
Ramp
AngleøD ød F ød1 ød2 ød3 E a
WRCX32000R ● 2.000 1.50 1.75 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 0.375 4 5°30’
WRCX42000R ● 2.000 1.50 1.75 0.750 0.406 0.609 1.020 0.312 0.500 4 7°30’
WRCX42500R ● 2.500 1.75 1.75 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 0.500 4 5°30’
WRCX43000R ● 3.000 2.25 1.75 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 0.500 5 4°
WRCX63000R ● 3.000 2.25 1.75 1.000 0.531 0.797 1.020 0.375 0.750 5 7°30’
WRCX44000R ● 4.000 2.87 2.00 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 0.500 6 2°30’
WRCX64000R ● 4.000 2.87 2.00 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 0.750 6 4°30’
WRCX84000R ● 4.000 2.87 2.00 1.250 0.656 1.000 1.020 0.500 1.000 6 6°
WRCX65000R ● 5.000 3.75 2.50 1.500 - 2.000 1.060 0.625 0.750 6 3°15’
WRCX85000R ● 5.000 3.75 2.50 1.500 - 2.000 1.060 0.625 1.000 6 4°15’
WRCX66000R ● 6.000 3.75 2.50 1.500 - 2.000 1.060 0.625 0.750 8 3°15’
WRCX86000R ● 6.000 3.70 2.50 1.500 - 2.000 1.060 0.625 1.000 8 3°15’
øD
ød1
a
ød3